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FOR TAX
PURPOSES ONLY³ OFFICE OF THE ASSESSOR

MASON COUNTY

Legend Restriction

All tax m aps cre ate d unde r th e  prov isions of
re appraisal le g islation are  th e  prope rty of th e  Asse ssor
of Mason County, We st Virg inia and th e  re production,
copying , m odification, distribution or sale  of such  tax
m aps or any copie s th e re of with out th e  writte n
pe rm ission of th e  Mason County Asse ssor is
proh ibite d by law.

Date  of P ublication: 1/28/2018POINT PLEASANT, WV

Deed lot Number                           (15)

P re v ious De e d
P rope rty

Railroad Rig h t of Way

Road Ease m e nt

UNKNOWN

nSchool

æChurch

♰Cemetery
(Improvement

Parcel or Index Number (9

S cale : 1" = 400'
Road Rig h t of Way
Riv e r

District Boundary
POINT PLEASANT

303

302

283

322

323

282

242
263

262

342

304

301

282

262

343
HENDERS ON 1

P T P LEAS ANT 9

P T P LEAS ANT 12

HENDERS ON 2

324

P T P LEAS ANT 7
P T P LEAS ANT 6

P T P LEAS ANT 3

322

243-1

P T P LEAS ANT 2

242A

282A

P T P LEAS ANT 5
HENDERS ON 3
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PT PLEASANT 1

Revisions
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   THIS  MAP  IS  NOT A LEGAL DOCUMENT

NOR IS  IT TO BE MIS UNDERS TOOD
TO BE A LEGAL S URVEY

P T P LEAS ANT 1


